Product Brochure
Microwave Site Master™
Cable & Antenna Analyzer with Optional
VNA & VVM Modes
S820E
1 MHz to 8 GHz, 14 GHz, 20 GHz, 30 GHz, 40 GHz
2
Microwave Site Master S820E Cable & Antenna Analyzer Overview

971-16 Fiber Ferrule Cleaner
Microwave Site Master S820E Cable & Antenna Analyzer Ordering Information
Ordering Information
25
Microwave Site Master S820E Cable & Antenna Analyzer Ordering Information
Optional Accessories (continued)
Full Temperature Coaxial Calibration Kits (–10 °C to +55 °C , K Type is compatible with 3.5 mm and SMA connectors
see individual data sheets on www.anritsu.com)
Part Number Description
OSLN50A-8 High Performance Type N(m), DC to 8 GHz, 50 Ω
OSLNF50A-8 High Performance Type N(f), DC to 8 GHz, 50 Ω
TOSLN50A-8 High Performance with Through Type N(m), DC to 8 GHz, 50 Ω
TOSLNF50A-8 High Performance with Through Type N(f), DC to 8 GHz, 50 Ω
OSLN50A-18 High Performance Type N(m), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
OSLNF50A-18 High Performance Type N(f), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
TOSLN50A-18 High Performance with Through Type N(m), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
TOSLNF50A-18 High Performance with Through Type N(f), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
TOSLK50A-20 High Performance with Through Type K(m), DC to 20 GHz, 50 Ω
TOSLKF50A-20 High Performance with Through Type K(f), DC to 20 GHz, 50 Ω
TOSLK50A-40 High Performance with Through Type K(m), DC to 40 GHz, 50 Ω
TOSLKF50A-40 High Performance with Through Type K(f), DC to 40 GHz, 50 Ω
Coaxial Calibration Components, N Type 50 Ω, K Type 50 Ω (K Type is compatible with 3.5 mm and SMA connectors)
Part Number Description
22N50 Precision Open/Short, N(m), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
22NF50 Precision Open/Short, N(f), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω